
City of Trees Classic - DAY ONE
Official Beach Volleyball Results
Visitors vs Home team
11/02/2024-11/02/2024

Match Score: Home team 0, Visitors 0

# FLIGHTS 1 2 3
Gold Division
Natasha George and Ella Tyus (ORE) def.
Addison Wolden and Abbie Wolf (BOI)

15-21 14-21

Silver Division
Halli Fields and Sofia Taylor (ORE) def.
Sonja Wessel and Elle Burleson (UTA)

19-21 12-21

Bronze Division
London Giles and Kylie Schroeder (UTA) def.
Mya Jackson and Makayla Dimond (BOI)

21-15 21-17

Gold Division
Langley Griffin and Bella Vezzani (UTA) def.
TEAM and Ava Anderson (V/BOI)

18-21 21-17 15-7

Silver Division
Kendall Clark and Kamilah Checani (ORE) def.
Elli Wolthuis and Lily Patock (BOI)

16-21 11-21

Bronze Division
Katrena Koellner and Valerie Peterson (ORE) def.
Nora Hayd and Anika Christensen (BOI)

18-21 18-21

Avery Allen and Allyson Alden (BOI) def.
Quincy Stephens and Katie McAlister (UTA)

17-21 16-21

Milan Ray and Chloe Narancich (UTA) def.
Skylar Kelly and Kai Greer (ORE)

21-16 21-12

Kayla Johnson and Jayda Van Alfen (UTA) def.
Josie Griffiths and Addison Campbell (ORE)

19-21 21-11 11-15

Emilia Guerra-Acuna and Charlee Ellena (BOI) def.
Dahila McCallister and Hanna Bjornson (ORE)

21-16 21-12

Alex Kriz and Presley McCaskill (ORE) def.
Kylie Pitzak and Maeve Griffin (UTA)

7-21 13-21

Aris Vetter and Angelena Greene (BOI) def.
Liz Rossi and Macy Furtwangler (ORE)

21-12 20-22 15-10

Kendall Clark and Kamilah Checani (ORE) def.
Ellyn Collins and Lauren Sayre (UTA)

10-21 16-21

Avery Allen and Allyson Alden (BOI) def.
Natasha George and Ella Tyus (ORE)

18-21 21-18 6-15

Landree Coats and Valerie Peterson (ORE) def.
Keira Sheehan and Azure McOmber (UTA)

21-13 17-21 10-15

Milan Ray and Chloe Narancich (UTA) def.
Sha O&#039;Neil and Addison Moss (BOI)

18-21 17-21

Alex Kriz and Presley McCaskill (ORE) def.
Langley Griffin and Bella Vezzani (UTA)

14-21 6-21

Kayla Johnson and Jayda Van Alfen (UTA) def.
Avery Bowidowicz and Summer McCann (BOI)

21-14 20-22

Dahila McCallister and Hanna Bjornson (ORE) def.
Sonja Wessel and Elle Burleson (UTA)

12-21 9-21

Quincy Stephens and Katie McAlister (UTA) def.
Addison Wolden and Abbie Wolf (BOI)

22-20 21-14

Silver Division
Ellyn Collins and Lauren Sayre (UTA) def.
Elli Wolthuis and Lily Patock (BOI)

19-21

Landree Coats and Valerie Peterson (ORE) def.
Mya Jackson and Makayla Dimond (BOI)

16-21 10-21

Kylie Pitzak and Maeve Griffin (UTA) def.
TEAM and Ava Anderson (V/BOI)

24-22 21-19

Sha O&#039;Neil and Addison Moss (BOI) vs.
Skylar Kelly and Kai Greer (ORE)
Keira Sheehan and Azure McOmber (UTA) vs.
Nora Hayd and Anika Christensen (BOI)
Josie Griffiths and Addison Campbell (ORE) vs.
Avery Bowidowicz and Summer McCann (BOI)



MATCH NOTES
Order of finish:1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23,
Start Time:
Attendance:


